
 

BIG SPRING SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

2019-2020 
Board of School Directors Meeting Dates 

                     
 

Monday, July 22, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, August 5, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, August 19, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, September 16, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, October 7, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, October 21, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, November 4, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, November 18, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, December 9, 2019 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, January 13, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, February 3, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

TUESDAY, February 18, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, March 2, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, March 16, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, April 6, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, April 20, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, May 4, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, May 18, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, June 1, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

Monday, June 15, 2020 
 

Board Meeting 8:00 P.M. 

 
       2019-2020 Finance Committee Meetings                 Building and Property Meetings are 
      Dec. 17, 2019       3:45 p.m. District Office             held at the first Board meeting of the  
       March 16, 2020    6:00 p.m. HS LGR                            month which typically begin at 6:00 p.m.  
                             April 16, 2020       3:45 p.m. District Office                or 6:30 p.m. 
                             May 18, 2020        6:00 p.m. HS LGR 
          


